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Final Results
NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 1

2019-01-20
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 1 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 550.6610 38. Chi Hong Ho Open S U NLD

2 96.40 530.8380 21. George Michon Open - U NLD

3 91.52 503.9864 23. David Meuken Open - U NLD

4 82.49 454.2301 47. Luuk Van Hulten Open - U NLD

5 82.47 454.1039 14. Pim De Bruijn Open S U NLD

6 80.33 442.3540 36. Mari Van Esch Open S U NLD

7 78.63 432.9887 24. Stephan Van Hauwe Open - U BEL

8 60.18 331.3659 2. Jolanda Wigger Open L U NLD puppypower

9 53.91 296.8475 9. Fred Mange Open SS U NLD

10 50.07 275.7189 10. John Bakker Open S D NLD

11 25.01 137.7230 46. Theo Van Betuw Open SS U NLD
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 1 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 531.9545 34. Harry Ter Borg Standard S GM NLD

2 97.01 516.0641 26. Nic Wuyts Standard - U BEL

3 96.69 514.3207 8. Leon Duikersloot Standard - U NLD

4 88.70 471.8342 27. Yoran De Clercq Standard - U BEL

5 86.61 460.7506 19. Ingemar Bouwhuis Standard - U NLD

6 85.69 455.8487 17. Jeffrey Bruns Standard - U NLD

7 79.91 425.1006 3. Max Van De Wouw Standard - U NLD

8 79.37 422.2084 28. Jasmien De Krem Standard L U BEL

9 75.44 401.3322 29. Arno De Clercq Standard - U BEL

10 74.29 395.2119 4. Quido Fianen Standard - U NLD

11 73.49 390.9343 13. Jamie Duikersloot Standard - U NLD

12 73.05 388.5784 44. Martin Van Veldhoven Standard - U NLD

13 72.35 384.8504 5. Gerhard Oude Voshaar Standard - U NLD

14 67.92 361.2941 15. Martin Hess Standard - U NLD

15 65.35 347.6530 40. Bernardo Ferre jr. Standard S U PHL june

16 64.93 345.4229 20. Guy De Backer Standard SS U BEL playboy

17 48.51 258.0487 45. Roger van der Pligt Standard - U NLD

18 47.11 250.6154 49. Geert Van de Vyver Standard S U BEL

19 38.42 204.3754 43. Garrelt Van Creij Standard S U NLD

20 29.86 158.8407 22. Peter Gerth Standard S U NLD

21 21.30 113.2843 35. Analyn Barroga Standard L U PHL lyn
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 1 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 565.5098 6. Don De Rooij Production S A NLD donnyd

2 82.39 465.9101 12. Richard Van Der Wel Production - U NLD

3 67.92 384.0720 18. Hans Wigger Production S U NLD machinegun

4 67.41 381.2351 30. Fred Jansen Production SS U NLD

5 58.48 330.7244 51. Jeroen Berkepeis Production - U NLD

6 48.83 276.1610 32. Laurent Christophe Cheron Production S U FRA lolo

7 45.70 258.4446 37. Peter Steinhorst Production SS U DEU

8 31.12 175.9602 33. Richelle Cheron Production L U PHL nini
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 1 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 1 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 550.6610 38. Chi Hong Ho Open S U NLD

2 82.47 454.1039 14. Pim De Bruijn Open S U NLD

3 80.33 442.3540 36. Mari Van Esch Open S U NLD

4 50.07 275.7190 10. John Bakker Open S D NLD
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 1 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 296.8475 9. Fred Mange Open SS U NLD

2 46.40 137.7230 46. Theo Van Betuw Open SS U NLD
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 1 - Results

STANDARD LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 422.2084 28. Jasmien De Krem Standard L U BEL

2 26.83 113.2842 35. Analyn Barroga Standard L U PHL lyn
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 1 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 531.9545 34. Harry Ter Borg Standard S GM NLD

2 65.35 347.6528 40. Bernardo Ferre jr. Standard S U PHL june

3 47.11 250.6153 49. Geert Van de Vyver Standard S U BEL

4 38.42 204.3754 43. Garrelt Van Creij Standard S U NLD

5 29.86 158.8407 22. Peter Gerth Standard S U NLD
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 1 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 565.5098 6. Don De Rooij Production S A NLD donnyd

2 67.92 384.0720 18. Hans Wigger Production S U NLD machinegun

3 48.83 276.1609 32. Laurent Christophe Cheron Production S U FRA lolo
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 1 - Results

PRODUCTION SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 381.2351 30. Fred Jansen Production SS U NLD

2 67.79 258.4444 37. Peter Steinhorst Production SS U DEU


